
г- (N
Г~4

г-н о*—<







С
бо

рн
ик

ре
це

пт
ур

20
04

№ 
ре

це
пт

ур
ы <4ГО

1 69
2

Э
не

рг
ет

н-
че

ск
ая

 
це

нн
ос

ть
, 

кк
ал

39
3,

80 О
Псосч

О5 
1—<

У
гл

ев
од

ы,
 г

69
,7

3

25
,9

0

95
,6

3

31
1Ш«V
3
8ая
и

Ж
ир

ы,
 г

8,
07 1,
30 по\

Бе
лк

и,
 г

П
ол

дн
ик

10
,4

6

2,
30

12
,7

6

; i 

L\
i<s

8"
3It

j

15
0

20
0

35
0

Пр
ие

м 
пи

щ
и,

 н
аи

ме
но

ва
ни

е 
бл

ю
да

ПИ
РО

Ж
ОК

 
ПЕ

ЧЁ
Н

Ы
Й

 
С 

К
А

РТ
О

Ф
ЕЛ

ЕМ

КО
ФЕ

ЙН
Ы

Й 
Н

АП
И

ТО
К 

НА
 

М
О

Л
О

КЕ

Ит
ог

о 
за 

пр
ие

м 
пи

ш
и:


